
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 708,00 743,40 780,57 819,60 860,58 903,61

1a3 años 750,83 788,38 827,79 869,18 912,64

3a5 años 758,34 796,26 836,07 877,88 921,77

5a7 años 765,93 804,22 844,43 886,65 930,99

7a9 años 773,59 812,26 852,88 895,52 940,30

9a11 años 781,32 820,39 861,41 904,48 949,70

11a13 años 789,13 828,59 870,02 913,52 959,20

13a15 años 797,03 836,88 878,72 922,66 968,79

15a17 años 805,00 845,25 887,51 931,88 978,48

17a19 años 813,05 853,70 896,38 941,20 988,26

19a21 años 821,18 862,23 905,35 950,61 998,14

21a23 años 829,39 870,86 914,40 960,12 1008,13

23a25 años 837,68 879,57 923,54 969,72 1018,21

25a27 años 846,06 888,36 932,78 979,42 1028,39

27a29 años 854,52 897,25 942,11 989,21 1038,67

mas de 29 años 863,06 906,22 951,53 999,10 1049,06

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 708,00 743,40 780,57 819,60 860,58 903,61 948,79

1a3 años 750,83 788,38 827,79 869,18 912,64 958,28

3a5 años 758,34 796,26 836,07 877,88 921,77 967,86

5a7 años 765,93 804,22 844,43 886,65 930,99 977,54

7a9 años 773,59 812,26 852,88 895,52 940,30 987,31

9a11 años 781,32 820,39 861,41 904,48 949,70 997,19

11a13 años 789,13 828,59 870,02 913,52 959,20 1007,16

13a15 años 797,03 836,88 878,72 922,66 968,79 1017,23

15a17 años 805,00 845,25 887,51 931,88 978,48 1027,40

17a19 años 813,05 853,70 896,38 941,20 988,26 1037,68

19a21 años 821,18 862,23 905,35 950,61 998,14 1048,05

21a23 años 829,39 870,86 914,40 960,12 1008,13 1058,53

23a25 años 837,68 879,57 923,54 969,72 1018,21 1069,12

25a27 años 846,06 888,36 932,78 979,42 1028,39 1079,81

27a29 años 854,52 897,25 942,11 989,21 1038,67 1090,61

mas de 29 años 863,06 906,22 951,53 999,10 1049,06 1101,51

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 141600,00 148680 156114,00 163919,70 172115,69 180721,47

1a3 años 150910,20 158455,71 166378,50 174697,42 183432,29

3a5 años 153173,85 160832,55 168874,17 177317,88 186183,78

5a7 años 155471,46 163245,03 171407,29 179977,65 188976,53

7a9 años 157803,53 165693,71 173978,39 182677,31 191811,18

9a11 años 160170,59 168179,11 176588,07 185417,47 194688,35

11a13 años 162573,14 170701,80 179236,89 188198,74 197608,67

13a15 años 165011,74 173262,33 181925,45 191021,72 200572,80

15a17 años 167486,92 175861,26 184654,33 193887,04 203581,40

17a19 años 169999,22 178499,18 187424,14 196795,35 206635,12

19a21 años 172549,21 181176,67 190235,50 199747,28 209734,64

21a23 años 175137,45 183894,32 193089,04 202743,49 212880,66

23a25 años 177764,51 186652,74 195985,37 205784,64 216073,87

25a27 años 180430,98 189452,53 198925,15 208871,41 219314,98

27a29 años 183137,44 192294,31 201909,03 212004,48 222604,71

mas de 29 años 185884,50 195178,73 204937,67 215184,55 225943,78

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO I
Con vigencia desde el 01 de Enero de 2023 al 31 de Enero de 2023

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


